Course / Room #

Class / Lab Hours

Total Hours

~| —| | - | —

Tim Hogan

Nashua Community College

Industry and Transportation

Fall 2022

Period

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:00
8:50

AUTO226N-AL1

AUTO227N-AL1

9:00
9:50

AUTO106N-A

HATN106N-AL1

10:00
10:50

11:00
11:50

Rm 8

Rm 33

Rm 8

12:00
12:50

1:00
1:50

AUTO226N-A

2:00
2:50

AUTO226N-A

AUTO106N-A
HATN106N-A

AUTO106N-A
HATN106N-A

3:00
3:50

AUTO227N-A

AUTO227N-A

4:00
4:50

10
5:00
5:50

11
6:00

Total Contact Hours — 17




